Features
▪ 11th Gen Intel®  Core™ H-Series platform with RM590E
▪ Fanless MXM GPU design and support NVIDIA Quadro MXM 3.1 Type
A/B form factor GPU module
▪ Real-time graphic analysis catering to AI Applications
▪ With an MXM GPU module conforming to EN 50155 and EN 50121-3-
2/EN 50121-4 standards
▪ SKY-MXM modules provide product life support extending beyond 5 Years

Power button RTC BTR DC-IN   DP port LAN USB
USB
Ordering Information
Audio DI/O USB, A-Coded
M12 K-Coded Part Number Processor
Onboard
RAM
Ethernet
M12 X-Coded
USB2.0
M12 A-Coded
USB 3.2    mPCIe / M.2
2.5"
SSD
mSATA
slot COM
Digital
I/O
DP
port
24VDC  ~ 110VDC ITA-580G-W7A2    i7-11850HE 16GB 3 1 4 2 / 3 2 1 2 4DI/4DO 2
ITA-580 offers various I/O expansion, for specification customization, please contact your distributor or sales representative.
Optional List
Part Number Description
FRU-ITAUSB-0002 External M12 A-Coded 4P(F) to USB type-A 50cm
FRU-ITALAN-0003 External M12 X-Coded 8pin(M) Male to RJ45 (F) 100cm
FRU-ITAPWR-0004 External M12 K-Coded 5 pin Female power cable 100cm
MXM GPU
MXM Model Description
SKY-MXM-A500 MXM 3.1 Type A NVIDIA®  Quadro®  Embedded A500
SKY-MXM-A1000*    MXM 3.1 Type A NVIDIA®  Quadro®  Embedded A1000 with
DP 1.4a
FRU-ITAAUD-0001 Audio cable: DB9 (F) -> 3.5mm audio jack, Mic-in and MXM 3.1 Type A NVIDIA
DP 1.4a
®   Quadro®  EmbeddedA2000with
1960065854N001 Bracket for iDoor expansion module SKY-MXM-2000A*    MXM 3.1 Type A NVIDIA®  Quadro®  Embedded 2000A with
DP 1.4a